
Day Date 1/2 or no Name more info Exp 6 PE 6 count Exp 7 PE 7 count Exp 8 PE 8 count of Exp 
8

Monday 2015-08-17 no school staff workday
Tuesday 2015-08-18 no school staff workday
Wednesday 2015-08-19 no school staff workday
Thursday 2015-08-20 no school staff workday
Friday 2015-08-21 no school staff workday

2015-08-22
2015-08-23

Monday 2015-08-24 New Family Orientation
Tuesday 2015-08-25 1/2 day 1 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 1 PE 8
Wednesday 2015-08-26 2 6th Expl G-1 1 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 1
Thursday 2015-08-27 3 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 2 PE 8
Friday 2015-08-28 4 6th Expl G-1 2 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 2

2015-08-29
2015-08-30

Monday 2015-08-31 5 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 3 PE 8
Tuesday 2015-09-01 6 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 3
Wednesday 2015-09-02 7 6th Expl G-1 3 Exp 7 G-1 4 PE 8
Thursday 2015-09-03 8 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 4
Friday 2015-09-04 9 6th Expl G-1 4 Exp 7 G-1 5 PE 8

2015-09-05
2015-09-06

Monday 2015-09-07 10 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 5
Tuesday 2015-09-08 11 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 6 PE 8
Wednesday 2015-09-09 12 6th Expl G-1 5 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 6
Thursday 2015-09-10 13 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 7 PE 8
Friday 2015-09-11 14 6th Expl G-1 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 7

2015-09-12
2015-09-13

Monday 2015-09-14 15 6th Expl G-1 7 Exp 7 G-1 8 PE 8
Tuesday 2015-09-15 16 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 8
Wednesday 2015-09-16 17 6th Expl G-1 8 Exp 7 G-1 9 PE 8
Thursday 2015-09-17 18 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 9
Friday 2015-09-18 19 6th Expl G-1 9 Exp 7 G-1 10 PE 8

2015-09-19
2015-09-20

Monday 2015-09-21 no school professional staff day
Tuesday 2015-09-22 20 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 10
Wednesday 2015-09-23 1/2 day BTSD 21 6th Expl G-1 10 Exp 7 G-1 11 PE 8
Thursday 2015-09-24 22 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 11
Friday 2015-09-25 23 6th Expl G-1 11 Exp 7 G-1 12 PE 8

2015-09-26
2015-09-27

Monday 2015-09-28 24 6th Expl G-1 12 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 12
Tuesday 2015-09-29 25 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 13 PE 8
Wednesday 2015-09-30 26 6th Expl G-1 13 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 13
Thursday 2015-10-01 27 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 14 PE 8
Friday 2015-10-02 28 6th Expl G-1 14 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 14

2015-10-03
2015-10-04

Monday 2015-10-05 SWOW 29 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 15 PE 8
Tuesday 2015-10-06 SWOW 30 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 15
Wednesday 2015-10-07 SWOW 31 6th Expl G-1 15 Exp 7 G-1 16 PE 8
Thursday 2015-10-08 SWOW 32 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 16
Friday 2015-10-09 SWOW 33 6th Expl G-1 16 Exp 7 G-1 17 PE 8

2015-10-10
2015-10-11

Monday 2015-10-12 no school Fall Break
Tuesday 2015-10-13 34 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 17
Wednesday 2015-10-14 PSAT 35 6th Expl G-1 17 Exp 7 G-1 18 PE 8
Thursday 2015-10-15 36 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 18
Friday 2015-10-16 37 6th Expl G-1 18 Exp 7 G-1 19 PE 8

2015-10-17
2015-10-18

Monday 2015-10-19 38 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 19
Tuesday 2015-10-20 39 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 20 PE 8
Wednesday 2015-10-21 40 6th Expl G-1 19 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 20
Thursday 2015-10-22 41 PE 6 Exp 7 G-1 21 PE 8
Friday 2015-10-23 1/2 day Thrift Shop 42 6th Expl G-1 20 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 21

2015-10-24
2015-10-25

Monday 2015-10-26 43 6th Expl G-1 21 Exp 7 G-1 22 PE 8
Tuesday 2015-10-27 44 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-1 22
Wednesday 2015-10-28 45 6th Expl G-1 22 Exp 7 G-1 23 PE 8
Thursday 2015-10-29 46 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 1
Friday 2015-10-30 1/2 day PT Conferences 47 6th Expl G-1 23 Exp 7 G-2 1 PE 8

2015-10-31
2015-11-01

Monday 2015-11-02 no classes PT Conferences
Tuesday 2015-11-03 no classes PT Conferences
Wednesday 2015-11-04 48 6th Expl G-2 1 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 2
Thursday 2015-11-05 49 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 2 PE 8
Friday 2015-11-06 50 6th Expl G-2 2 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 3

2015-11-07
2015-11-08

Monday 2015-11-09 51 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 3 PE 8
Tuesday 2015-11-10 52 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 4
Wednesday 2015-11-11 53 6th Expl G-2 3 Exp 7 G-2 4 PE 8
Thursday 2015-11-12 54 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 5
Friday 2015-11-13 55 6th Expl G-2 4 Exp 7 G-2 5 PE 8

2015-11-14
2015-11-15

Monday 2015-11-16 56 6th Expl G-2 5 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 6
Tuesday 2015-11-17 57 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 6 PE 8
Wednesday 2015-11-18 58 6th Expl G-2 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 7
Thursday 2015-11-19 59 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 7 PE 8
Friday 2015-11-20 60 6th Expl G-2 7 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 8

2015-11-21
2015-11-22

Monday 2015-11-23 61 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 8 PE 8
Tuesday 2015-11-24 62 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 9
Wednesday 2015-11-25 63 6th Expl G-2 8 Exp 7 G-2 9 PE 8
Thursday 2015-11-26 1/2 day Thanksgiving break 64 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 10
Friday 2015-11-27 no school Thanksgiving break

2015-11-28
2015-11-29

Monday 2015-11-30 65 6th Expl G-2 9 Exp 7 G-2 10 PE 8
Tuesday 2015-12-01 66 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 11
Wednesday 2015-12-02 67 6th Expl G-2 10 Exp 7 G-2 11 PE 8
Thursday 2015-12-03 68 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 12
Friday 2015-12-04 69 6th Expl G-2 11 Exp 7 G-2 12 PE 8

2015-12-05
2015-12-06

Monday 2015-12-07 70 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 13
Tuesday 2015-12-08 71 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 13 PE 8
Wednesday 2015-12-09 72 6th Expl G-2 12 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 14
Thursday 2015-12-10 73 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 14 PE 8
Friday 2015-12-11 74 6th Expl G-2 13 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 15

2015-12-12
2015-12-13

Monday 2015-12-14 75 6th Expl G-2 14 Exp 7 G-2 15 PE 8
Tuesday 2015-12-15 76 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 16
Wednesday 2015-12-16 77 6th Expl G-2 15 Exp 7 G-2 16 PE 8
Thursday 2015-12-17 78 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 17
Friday 2015-12-18 1/2 day 79 6th Expl G-2 16 Exp 7 G-2 17 PE 8

2015-12-19
2015-12-20

Monday 2015-12-21 no school Christmas break
Tuesday 2015-12-22 no school Christmas break
Wednesday 2015-12-23 no school Christmas break
Thursday 2015-12-24 no school Christmas break
Friday 2015-12-25 no school Christmas break

2015-12-26
2015-12-27

Monday 2015-12-28 no school Christmas break
Tuesday 2015-12-29 no school Christmas break
Wednesday 2015-12-30 no school Christmas break
Thursday 2015-12-31 no school Christmas break
Friday 2016-01-01 no school Christmas break

2016-01-02
2016-01-03

Monday 2016-01-04 no school Christmas break
Tuesday 2016-01-05 no school Christmas break
Wednesday 2016-01-06 80 6th Expl G-2 17 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 18
Thursday 2016-01-07 81 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 18 PE 8
Friday 2016-01-08 82 6th Expl G-2 18 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 19

2016-01-09
2016-01-10

Monday 2016-01-11 83 PE 6 Exp 7 G-2 19 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-01-12 84 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 20
Wednesday 2016-01-13 85 6th Expl G-2 19 Exp 7 G-2 20 PE 8
Thursday 2016-01-14 86 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 21
Friday 2016-01-15 87 end of 1st semester6th Expl G-2 20 Exp 7 G-2 21 PE 8

2016-01-16
2016-01-17

Monday 2016-01-18 no school staff workday
Tuesday 2016-01-19 1 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-2 22
Wednesday 2016-01-20 2 6th Expl G-2 21 Exp 7 G-2 22 PE 8
Thursday 2016-01-21 3 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 1
Friday 2016-01-22 4 6th Expl G-3 1 Exp 7 G-3 1 PE 8

2016-01-23
2016-01-24

Monday 2016-01-25 5 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 2
Tuesday 2016-01-26 6 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 2 PE 8
Wednesday 2016-01-27 7 6th Expl G-3 2 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 3
Thursday 2016-01-28 8 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 3 PE 8
Friday 2016-01-29 9 6th Expl G-3 3 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 4

2016-01-30
2016-01-31

Monday 2016-02-01 10 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 4 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-02-02 11 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 5
Wednesday 2016-02-03 12 6th Expl G-3 4 Exp 7 G-3 5 PE 8
Thursday 2016-02-04 13 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 6
Friday 2016-02-05 14 6th Expl G-3 5 Exp 7 G-3 6 PE 8

2016-02-06
2016-02-07

Monday 2016-02-08 15 6th Expl G-3 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 7
Tuesday 2016-02-09 16 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 7 PE 8
Wednesday 2016-02-10 17 6th Expl G-3 7 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 8
Thursday 2016-02-11 no classes Student-led conferences
Friday 2016-02-12 18 6th Expl G-3 8 Exp 7 G-3 8 PE 8

2016-02-13
2016-02-14

Monday 2016-02-15 no school Winter Break
Tuesday 2016-02-16 no school Winter Break
Wednesday 2016-02-17 19 6th Expl G-3 9 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 9
Thursday 2016-02-18 20 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 9 PE 8
Friday 2016-02-19 21 6th Expl G-3 10 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 10

2016-02-20
2016-02-21

Monday 2016-02-22 Spiritual Life Emphasis 22 6th Expl G-3 11 Exp 7 G-3 10 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-02-23 23 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 11
Wednesday 2016-02-24 24 6th Expl G-3 12 Exp 7 G-3 11 PE 8
Thursday 2016-02-25 25 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 12
Friday 2016-02-26 26 6th Expl G-3 13 Exp 7 G-3 12 PE 8

2016-02-27
2016-02-28

Monday 2016-02-29 27 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 13
Tuesday 2016-03-01 28 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 13 PE 8
Wednesday 2016-03-02 29 6th Expl G-3 14 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 14
Thursday 2016-03-03 30 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 14 PE 8
Friday 2016-03-04 31 6th Expl G-3 15 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 15

2016-03-05
2016-03-06

Monday 2016-03-07 32 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 15 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-03-08 33 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 16
Wednesday 2016-03-09 34 6th Expl G-3 16 Exp 7 G-3 16 PE 8
Thursday 2016-03-10 35 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 17
Friday 2016-03-11 36 6th Expl G-3 17 Exp 7 G-3 17 PE 8

2016-03-12
2016-03-13

Monday 2016-03-14 37 6th Expl G-3 18 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 18
Tuesday 2016-03-15 38 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 18 PE 8
Wednesday 2016-03-16 39 6th Expl G-3 19 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 19
Thursday 2016-03-17 40 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 19
Friday 2016-03-18 41 6th Expl G-3 20 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3

2016-03-19
2016-03-20

Monday 2016-03-21 42 PE 6 Exp 7 G-3 20 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-03-22 43 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 20
Wednesday 2016-03-23 44 6th Expl G-3 21 Exp 7 G-3 21 PE 8
Thursday 2016-03-24 45 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-3 21
Friday 2016-03-25 1/2 day Good Friday 46 6th Expl G-3 22 Exp 7 G-3 22 PE 8

2016-03-26
2016-03-27

Monday 2016-03-28 no school Spring Break
Tuesday 2016-03-29 no school Spring Break
Wednesday 2016-03-30 no school Spring Break
Thursday 2016-03-31 no school Spring Break
Friday 2016-04-01 no school Spring Break

2016-04-02
2016-04-03

Monday 2016-04-04 47 6th Expl G-4 1 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 1
Tuesday 2016-04-05 48 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 1 PE 8
Wednesday 2016-04-06 49 6th Expl G-4 2 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 2
Thursday 2016-04-07 50 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 2 PE 8
Friday 2016-04-08 51 6th Expl G-4 3 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 3

2016-04-09
2016-04-10

Monday 2016-04-11 52 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 3 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-04-12 53 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 4
Wednesday 2016-04-13 54 6th Expl G-4 4 Exp 7 G-4 4 PE 8
Thursday 2016-04-14 55 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 5
Friday 2016-04-15 56 6th Expl G-4 5 Exp 7 G-4 5 PE 8

2016-04-16
2016-04-17

Monday 2016-04-18 57 6th Expl G-4 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 6
Tuesday 2016-04-19 58 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 6 PE 8
Wednesday 2016-04-20 59 6th Expl G-4 7 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 7
Thursday 2016-04-21 60 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 7 PE 8
Friday 2016-04-22 1/2 day Thrift Shop 61 6th Expl G-4 8 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 8

2016-04-23
2016-04-24

Monday 2016-04-25 62 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 8 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-04-26 63 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 9
Wednesday 2016-04-27 64 6th Expl G-4 9 Exp 7 G-4 9 PE 8
Thursday 2016-04-28 65 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 10
Friday 2016-04-29 66 6th Expl G-4 10 Exp 7 G-4 10 PE 8

2016-04-30
2016-05-01

Monday 2016-05-02 no school Golden Week
Tuesday 2016-05-03 no school Golden Week
Wednesday 2016-05-04 67 6th Expl G-4 11 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 11
Thursday 2016-05-05 68 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 11 PE 8
Friday 2016-05-06 69 6th Expl G-4 12 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 12

2016-05-07
2016-05-08

Monday 2016-05-09 70 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 12 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-05-10 71 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 13
Wednesday 2016-05-11 72 6th Expl G-4 13 Exp 7 G-4 13 PE 8
Thursday 2016-05-12 73 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 14
Friday 2016-05-13 74 6th Expl G-4 14 Exp 7 G-4 14 PE 8

2016-05-14
2016-05-15

Monday 2016-05-16 75 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 15
Tuesday 2016-05-17 76 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 15 PE 8
Wednesday 2016-05-18 77 6th Expl G-4 15 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 16
Thursday 2016-05-19 78 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 16 PE 8
Friday 2016-05-20 no school

2016-05-21
2016-05-22

Monday 2016-05-23 79 PE 6 Exp 7 G-4 17 PE 8
Tuesday 2016-05-24 80 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 18
Wednesday 2016-05-25 81 6th Expl G-4 16 Exp 7 G-4 18 PE 8
Thursday 2016-05-26 82 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 19
Friday 2016-05-27 83 6th Expl G-4 17 Exp 7 G-4 19 PE 8

2016-05-28
2016-05-29

Monday 2016-05-30 84 6th Expl G-4 18 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 20
Tuesday 2016-05-31 no classes Senior comprehensives
Wednesday 2016-06-01 85 6th Expl G-4 19 Exp 7 G-4 20 PE 8
Thursday 2016-06-02 86 PE 6 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 21
Friday 2016-06-03 Graduation 87 6th Expl G-4 20 Exp 7 G-4 21 PE 8

2016-06-04
2016-06-05

Monday 2016-06-06 88 6th Expl G-4 21 PE 7 Exp 8 G-4 22
Tuesday 2016-06-07 1/2 day 89 last day XX xx xx xx xx xx
Wednesday 2016-06-08

2016-06-09
2016-06-10
2016-06-11
2016-06-12
2016-06-13 23 23 22
2016-06-14 21 22 22
2016-06-15 31 Mondays 22 88 PE days 22 88 PE days 21 87 PE days
2016-06-16 34 Tuesdays 21 21 22
2016-06-17 38 Wednesdays
2016-06-18 36 Thursdays
2016-06-19 34 Fridays
2016-06-20 2 Thrift Shop Fridays
2016-06-21 .5 start
2016-06-22 .5 end
2016-06-23 1 Senior comps
2016-06-24
2016-06-25 1 Stu led day
2016-06-26
2016-06-27
2016-06-28 9 HALF DAYS
2016-06-29
2016-06-30
2016-07-01
2016-07-02 87
2016-07-03 89


